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Comparison of
Present and Proposed Rate Schedules
QoaH Q035
Present Rates Proposed Rates
Rate Schedule A / Single Phase Rate Schedule A / Single Phase
Facility Charge @ $35.00 /month Facility Charge @ $37.00 /month
Energy Charge Energy Charge
First 900 kWh @ $0.10804 /kWh First 900 kWh @  $0.10804 /kWh
Excess @  $0.09400 /kWh Excess @  $0.09600 /kWh
Rate Schedule GS-1/ Three Phase Rate Schedule GS-1/ Three Phase
Facility Charge @ $50.00 /month Facility Charge @ $52.00 /month
Energy Charge Energy Charge
First 2000 kWh @  $0.10235 /kWh First 2000 kWh @  $0.10235 /kWh
Excess @ $0.08008 /kWh Excess @ $0.08208 /kWh
Large Commercial (Over 100 kW) Large Commercial (Over 100 kW)
Facility Charge @ $75.00 /month Facility Charge @ $78.00 /month
Demand Charge @ $14.50 /W Demand Charge @ 51525 /AW
Energy Charge @  $0.04605 /kWh Energy Charge @  $0.04605 /kWh
Electric Heat Electric Heat
Energy Charge @ $0.06250 /kWh Energy Charge @ $0.06450 /kWh
Heat Credit @ (50.01204) /kWh Heat Credit @ ($0.01204) /kWh
ETS ETS
Energy Charge @ $0.06250 /kWh Energy Charge @ $0.06450 /kWh
Irrigation Irrigation
Horsepower Charge (May 1st - Sept 30th) @ $27.00 /HP Horsepower Charge (May 1st - Sept 30th) @ $2850 /HP
Horesepower Control Credit @ ($2.90) /HP per Mo  Horesepower Control Credit @ ($3.20) /HP per Mo
Energy Charge (Mar 1st - Nov 30th) @ $0.09716 /kWh Energy Charge (Mar 1st - Nov 30th) @ $0.09916 /kWh
Off Season Irrigation (Dec 1st - April 30th) Off Season Irrigation (Dec 1st - April 30th)
Facility Charge @ $50.00 /month Facility Charge @ $52.00 /month
Energy Charge Energy Charge
First 2000 kWh @ $0.10235 /kWh First 2000 kWh @ $0.10235 /kWh
Excess @  $0.08008 /kWh Excess @  $0.08208 /kWh
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Present and Proposed Rate Schedules
ey (Continued) 2029
Present Rates Proposed Rates
Stock Water Well Stock Water Well Option 1
Additional Services Additional Services
0 - 1,400 Feet @ $20.60  /month 0 - 1,400 Feet @ $21.10  /month
1,401 - 3,000 Feet @ $32.20  /month 1,401 - 3,000 Feet @ $33.00 /month
3,001 - 6,000 Feet @ $47.00  /month 3,001 - 6,000 Feet @ $48.10  /month
6,001 - 10,560 Feet @ $64.90  /month 6,001 - 10,560 Feet @ $66.50  /month
Over 10560 Feet @ $64.90  /month Over 10560 Feet @ $66.50  /month
Per 0.1 Mile Over @ §4.10  /month Per 0.1 Mile Over @ $4.20  /month
Stock Water Only Stock Water Only
0 - 3,000 Feet @ $45.80  /month 0-3,000 Feet @ $46.90  /month
3,001 - 6,000 Feet @ $47.00  /month 3,001 - 6,000 Feet @ $48.10  /month
6,001 - 10,560 Feet @ $64.90  /month 6,001 - 10,560 Feet @ $66.50  /month
Over 10560 Feet @ $64.90  /month Over 10560 Feet @ $66.50  /month
Per 0.1 Mile Over @ $4.10  /month Per 0.1 Mile Over @ $4.20  /month
Energy Charge Energy Charge
First 900 kWh @ $0.19561 /kWh First 900 kWh @  $0.20061 /kWh
- Excess @ $0.12882 /kWh Excess @ $0.13382 /kWh
Security and Street Lights Security and Street Lights
Pole Rental @ $2.31  /month Pole Rental @ $2.33  /month
LED HPS - Unmetered HPS - Unmetered
100 Watt @ $9.83  /month 100 Watt @ $9.90  /month
150 Watt @ $10.10  /month 150 Watt @ $10.17  /month
250 Watt @ $14.04  /month 250 Watt @ $14.14  /month
400 Watt @ $21.05 /month 400 Watt @ $21.20  /month
L&D HPS - Metered HPS - Metered
100 Watt @ $3.93  /month 100 Watt @ $3.96  /month
150 Watt @ $5.16  /month 150 Watt @ $520  /month
250 Watt @ $6.18  /month 250 Watt @ $6.22  /month
400 Watt @ $8.14  /month 400 Watt @ $8.20  /month
MYV - Unmetered MYV - Unmetered
175 Watt @ $10.67 /month 175 Watt @ $10.75  /month
250 Watt @ $14.04  /month 250 Watt @ $14.14  /month
400 Watt @ $21.05 /month 400 Watt @ $2120  /month
MV - Metered MV - Metered
175 Watt @ $5.61  /month 175 Watt @ $5.65  /month
250 Watt @ $6.18  /month 250 Watt @ $6.22  /month
400 Watt @ $8.14  /month 400 Watt @ $820  /month
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